Distributor of TT Electronics/Optek Technology: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of OPB720A-30VZ - SENSOR RELFECTIVE LONG RANGE
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TT Electronics/Optek TechnologyTT Electronics/Optek Technology
OPB720A-30VZOPB720A-30VZ

Output
Ground
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OPB720A-06Z
OPB720B-06Z
Maximum detection of 0.04” to 6” (1.0 mm to 152 mm)
39” (991 mm) lead length with 28 AWG wire, using white 90%
reflective paper
OPB720A-12Z
OPB720B-12Z
Maximum detection of 0.04” to 12” (1.0 mm to 305 mm)
39” (991 mm) lead length with 28 AWG wire, using white 90%
reflective paper
OPB720A-30VZ
OPB720B-30VZ
Maximum detection of 0.04” to 30” (1.0 mm to 762 mm)
39” (991 mm) lead length with 28 AWG wire, using white 90%
reflective paper
Additional laser safety information can be found
on the Optek website.  See application #221.
Classification is not marked on the device due to
space limitations.  See package outline for
centerline of optical radiance.  Operating de-
vices beyond maximum rating may cause de-
vices to exceed rated classification
OPB720A-30VZ & OPB720B-30VZ ONLY
                               2 / 6                               2 / 6
Distributor of TT Electronics/Optek Technology: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of OPB720A-30VZ - SENSOR RELFECTIVE LONG RANGE
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
OPTEK Technology Inc. — 1645 Wallace Drive, Carrollton, Texas 75006
Phone: (972) 323-2200 or (800) 341-4747    FAX: (972) 323-2396   sensors@optekinc.com   www.optekinc.com
Issue F.1     01/08
Page 2 of 5
Long Distance Reflective Switch
OPB720A and OPB720B Series
OPTEK reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to improve design and to supply the best product possible.
Electrical Characteristics (TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted)
SYMBOL PARAMETER MIN TYP MAX UNITS TEST CONDITIONS
VOL